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13 SEKET BHR ND ND —
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15 2RI ZED= 35.9 ND —
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*EH29E 4 K UAIEHNREL ZRIEL. MERAORPHES. AN U5EMRTAELTVET, TBEEL,
R2.1282-3-4 R25R1-2:56 R2.1282+3-4 R2.5R1+2-5+6 R2.1282+3-4 R2.5R1+2+5+6 R2.1282-3-4 R2581+2:56
ATHFF XS B -8B XK B2 No. RIEISFT KRS BB XS B2 N RBBH RSB BRIE-E @M RSN XS B-BXIE-R
Eim #Elem #EIm WEIm #Eiem #Eim fEim #Etem #EIm  $Elom HEim #Eiem #EIm #ETem

1 |BLsttiRm 0.24 | 0.180.23 | 0.17 | & | |37 |AGROBLEADRG| 0.25 | 0.18 | 0.23 | 0.19 | i# 73 |AISmMEMA | 0.17 | 014 | — | — | & | |108|uEMYEBESES| 0.16 | 0.14| — | — | &
2 |#ZPUHBAERTAT | 0.20 | 0.18 | 0.20 | 0.17 | % | |38[BRFHEEAR | 0.40 | 0.25 | 0.38 | 0.26 | & 74| LBRSEMESRE | 0.14 | 0.12 [ 0.13 | 0.12 | 5B | 109 EME—/\$KHEE | 0.07 | 0.05| — | — | &
3 |[ZMERPET | 0.23|0.27 | 0.24 | 0.27 | & | |39| LABTEBAEAHE | 0.21 | 0.14 | 0.20 | 0.13 | & 75| LEBEBFERRME | 0.14 | 0.14 | 0.14 | 0.14 | 5% | |110| SAS—)\$KESEE 015|016 | — | — | &
4 |$"I%EEAD| 055|032 |0.49 | 0.32 | # | (40| LABISEAFA [0.19(0.18|0.18 | 0.17 | & 76| 7L A<LEEAD| 0.15 [ 0.13 [ 0.14 | 0.13 | & | |111| EME—PSRARE | 0.10 | 0.11 ] 0.09 | 0.09 | &
5 |EM(>9-/\af6ME | 0.33 | 0.30 | 0.32 | 0.32 | & | [41|UAJILELAEAD|0.38 [ 0.31 | 0.38 | 0.35 | & 77| KESEBFERRET | 0.12 [ 0.09 | 0.11 | 0.11 | & | |112| SM$—pk&HE| 0.09 | 0.08 | 0.09 | 0.09 | &
6 | EFRHFHERAI| 0.15 | 0.16 | 0.15 | 0.15 | & | |42 | ABIFAESE | 0.29 | 0.34|0.30 | 0.35 | i 78| KBEAFET | 0.16 | 0.14 [ 0.15 | 0.16 | & | |113| tBE—DikeA#1 | 0.08 | 0.10| 0.07 | 0.08 | &
7 | LEMSEMEATRT| 0.17 | 0.16 | 0.17 | 0.15 | & | 43| 2550 0.41|0.52 [ 0.36 [ 0.52 | & 79| %A RET [ 0.18[0.17 (019|019 | & | |14 BepHEBEI#ES) | 0.22 | 0.35]0.22 | 0.37 | &
8 |SBLUFERMEAT | 0.33/0.19|0.29 | 0.20 | % | (44| EFg—Huh&ULE| 0.43 [ 032|037 | 038 | & 80| FEBLUEAFAET | 0.16 | 0.14 | 0.16 | 0.14 | 5% | |115/0-V EBINEESAD | 0.25 | 0.17 | 0.22 | 0.18 | &
9 |BREPERMA | 0.14|0.14|0.13 | 0.13 | & | |45|=E4EREESE(=E) | 0.16 | 0.17 ] 0.16 | 0.16 | & 81| TEBLLESENE | 0.18 [ 0.15[0.17 [ 0.16 | & | |116| SASEFEEAD | 0.230.20 | 0.22 | 0.21 | &
10| FFEHEAMe | 0.20 | 0.16 [ 0.19 | 0.14 | & | |46 | ROZSHHEEEE| 0.16 | 0.14 | 0.25 | 0.19 | & 82| BAPEEIZHEAD | 0.20 | 0.18 | 0.20 | 0.18 | & | 17| NEEEBALELAD | 0.42 | 0.47 | 0.40 | 0.47 | &
11| FFE&EAET | 0.220.26 [ 0.21 | 0.25 | & | |47 |EBMEIERKE | 0.15 | 013 | — | — | & 83| R TMBATERRAT | 0.12 [ 0.14 [ 0.12 | 0.13 | 55 | |118| SMETHSHEREET | 0.180.16|0.18 | 0.18 | &
12| R¥BAREINMEAT| 0.41 | 0.69 | 0.38 | 0.60 | & | |48 |ZME /4P| 039 | 025 | — | — | & 84|#t>9—HAD | 0.08 | 0.07 | 0.08 | 0.07 | & | |119|RFRERBES 10.19(0.17[0.18 | 0.17 | &
13| REFEHH 0.21|0.16 | 0.21 | 0.22 | & | |49|PAEELEREEAD| 0,22 10.15|0.20 | 0.17 | & 85 | SRS 0.08 | 0.08 | 0.08 | 0.08 | & | |120| SMETRERH |0.14|0.14|0.12|0.13 |
14| SMEEFKIEPRT| 0.37 | 045 | 0.34 | 0.42 | & | |50 |#oEaisRMASSES | 0.41 | 0.39 [ 036 |0.37 | & 86| = MERAT 0.07 | 0.06 | 0.06 | 0.06 | 5% | [121|ET=%FEkIZAT | 0.23|0.21|0.22 | 0.22 | &
15| KE%ERFAT | 0.280.30 | 0.27 | 0.31 | & | |51 |EHMpsEAmT | 0.21 | 0.21(0.22 | 0.21 | # 87 | EMERFBALUGE| 013 [ 0.16 [ 0.12 [ 0.12 | # | 122 Zitmirany "™ 1018010 — | — | &
16| EBAEHBRAE | 0.39 | 044 | 0.37 | 050 | & | 52| EZ&EAMA | 0.28|0.21 024|019 | & 88|12 VEBEAD| 0.11 [ 0.12 [ 0.11 | 0.11 | & | |123| Ehs=0its 0.13/0.09|0.13 | 0.11 | &
17 | KESHBSERRYt | 0.27 | 0.19 | 0.27 | 0.21 | % | |53 |1&i280 0.30 | 0.27 [ 0.29 | 0.26 | & 89| ABERIZE/AE | 0.10 [ 0.10 | 0.11 [ 0.10 | & | |124| REBEL>9—Hitdl | 0.26 | 0.19 | 0.28 | 0.21 | &
18 | %8Bt 9—4AD| 0.46 | 0.37 | 0.43 | 0.36 | & | |54|220'0FFA0 0.26 | 0.22 [ 0.24 [ 0.23 | & 90| FBRUHBSTEARAT | 0.21 [ 0.18 | 0.18 | 0.19 | & | |125 NHKBRESAD(EEE) | 0.40 | 0.72 | 0.40 | 0.74 | &
19| ROFERAIILERFFI | 0.97 | 0.47 [ 1.16 | 0.64 55| fEpaESE 0.36 | 0.25 | 0.34 [ 0.27 | & 91| EEEMESHYFH | 0.26 | 0.26 | 0.25 | 0.26 | & | |126|F&MpAEAET | 1.65|0.77 | 1.54 | 0.95
20| EMBEHELRIMMAET | 0.40 | 0.35 | 0.40 | 0.35 | & | |56 | SiimkEAD | 0.42 | 0.53 | 0.36 | 0.49 | & 92|(cTlcCCeHBENE | 0.16 | 0.15 [ 0.15 | 0.14 | & | |127|FB&AmE | 1.00|0.63 | 1.00 | 0.61
21| @siEsE (—48) | 043 [ 075 [ 041 [ 071 | % | |57 |=@a)IIA® | 044|036 |0.38 | 0.37 | % 93| BREAMA | 0.16 | 0.16 | 0.15 | 0.15 | & | |128|5RAELIEL9-4A0| 0.30 | 0.55 | 0.29 | 0.52 | %
22| %/ FERA 0.26 | 0.23 | 0.26 | 0.24 | % | |58 |=@MHIMEF[AT | 0.15|0.16 | 0.14 | 0.14 | & 94| BREN K UGIS| 0.16 | 0.15 [ 0.18 | 0.15 | & | |129|/\B 4 3EEAFAI| 0.78 | 0.36 | 0.79 | 0.40
23|U7LEM@A | 046|056 | — | — | & | |59| KRTEMEIEAT| 0.23 | 0.28 | 0.21 | 0.25 | & 95 | BUEMEEHRERH | 0.19 | 0.19 [ 0.18 | 0.18 | & | 130/ I\BriFE#tt> 981 | 0.63 | 0.66 | 0.55 | 0.65 | &
24| WOFMREPALSS| 0.33 1 0.29 | 0.28 | 0.28 | % | |60 |hRIZZMEH M | 0.14 | 0.11 [ 0.12 [ 0.12 | & 96| EMPRALEHT | 0.40 | 0.44 | 0.37 | 0.40 | & | |131| FRiRi$HtaT 1.74 135|173 | 1.31
25| WOFAEBEAT| 0.32 | 041 033 (038 | % | |61 |ABIERFA | 0.23|0.26 | 0.21 | 0.25 | & 97 | BERAEMXEN(AEE) | 0.16 | 0.14 [ 0.16 | 0.13 | & | |132BsEE-6hSUEEEAD | 1.90 | 1.10 | 1.63 | 1.14
26| BOFERATAERAA | 0.24 | 0.18 [ 0.23 | 0.19 | & | |62 | ABTEBSEATET | 0.18 | 0.19 [ 0.19 [ 0.17 | & 98| aEIt>9—#1 | 017 [ 0.17 [ 0.17 | 0.15 | & | |133|IBER (B MHK) | 0.76 | 0.65 | 0.71 | 0.73
27 | E\Eit9-HitEl | 0.48 | 0.47 | 0.44 | 045 | & | |63 |ABIAah & ULHE|0.18 | 0.13[0.18 [ 0.14 | & 99| MAMPRIZEAE | 0.08 | 0.08 | 0.09 | 0.08 | & | |134{AF47)-7¢ 7Fik | 2.25 | 2.61 | 2.23 | 2.78
28| @iEEsE(=E) | 030 | 0.27 | 0.27 | 0.28 | & | |64|HermitseADA | 0.30 | 0.30 | 0.29 | 0.30 | & 100 BRPRIZEABEAD | 0.14 | 0.18 | 0.13 | 0.15 | & | |135|MADATESEAT | 1.06 | 0.85| 1.00 | 0.83
29| #BTSEAFEME | 018 | 0.15]0.18 | 0.15 | & | |65 | SHPHRMM | 0.26 | 0.23 [ 0.24 [ 0.22 | & 101|chsRSMRATEATAT | 0.17 | 0.22 | 0.17 [ 0.23 | & | [136| SMAE 0.08 | 0.07 | 0.09 | 0.08 |
30| #BIEBAERTET | 0.24 | 0.47 | 0.25 | 0.44 | & | |66 | SHPEMUAHHE | 0.15 | 0.14 [ 0.16 [ 0.16 | & 102| SMEZSRYO VA | 0.21 | 0.14 | — | — [ & | [137|%iR/ HEARFAI| 0.65 | 0.27 | 0.56 | 0.27
31| EME_PERKAE | 033|041 | — | — | & | |67 |EHESTBEETLER| 0.31 | 0.29 [ 0.31 [ 0.31 | & 103| MEBREYAO | 0.21 | 0.37 [0.20 | 0.35 | & | [138|Z=DHEAD | 0.69|0.47 | 0.88 | 0.86
32| EME_PEREMEN| 039|070 | — | — | & | |68|BHPEMNGE [0.14[0.12[013 (013 & 104 AARIREAE | 0.10 | 0.10 | 0.12 | 0.1 | & | [139| HBE=BAKUASE| 0.28 [ 0.20 [ 0.29 | 0.23 | &
33| EME_PHRERT| 0.25 | 0.23 | 0.23 | 0.23 | & | |69 B KDitbHitaT | 0.19 | 0.16 [ 0.18 [ 0.15 | & 105 $<AE-LeasNEAD| 0.18 | 0.17 | 0.18 | 0.17 | & | |140| ®OFO2#ABHEEAD | 0.57 | 0.47 | 0.53 | 0.49
34| FRAHBERIRME| 0.14 | 0.11 [ 0.14 | 0.12 | & | |70 5&K&EARFE | 0.15[0.16 [ 0.16 [ 0.15 | & 106| EBETEASDZEREAD | 0.11 | 0.10 | 0.11 | 0.10 | & | [141| NEZERLERESHHEAD | 0.32 [ 0.36 | 0.35 | 0.41 | &
35| FRAERMAT | 0.14 (012012 | 011 | & | |71 5EAKHBFEARYE| 0.16 | 0.13 [ 0.13 [ 0.13 | & 107| BT SMYMBEE | 0.12 | 012 | — | — | & | 142 BES US| 0.91 [0.72 | 0.94 | 0.74 | &
36| EMITXERE| 0.19 ] 0.27 | 0.18 [ 0.27 | & | |72|FEEFEA0 0.25[0.20 | 0.23 [ 0.21 | & BIREES 1 YIRAS VT L— 32T A—9—(BIIT7OH AT 1 NILATR)
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